
TotalNo Name Car Cl Prac Hats Run 1 Hats Run 2 Hats Run 3 Hats Run 4  Hats OR Class
 Outright Results
Rd 2 AX Series 2018

18/02/2018
Run 5  Hats

163.18915 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F2 0 0 82.227 0 81.593 0 81.951 0 81.596 0 1 10

166.56313 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F1 0 0 83.375 0 84.043 0 84.034 0 83.188 0 2 10

167.83416 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F2 0 0 84.736 0 84.814 0 84.286 0 83.548 0 3 20

170.09810 Richard Gay Gemini H 0 0 85.557 0 84.619 0 86.438 0 85.479 0 4 10

172.72423 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 D 0 0 86.45 0 86.274 0 87.714 0 86.673 0 5 10

172.7545 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0 0 88.49 0 87.451 0 86.769 0 85.985 0 6 10

173.0494 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 188.402 0 86.723 0 86.326 0 87.233 0 7 20

173.5883 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0 0 86.78 0 87.212 0 87.942 0 86.808 0 8 30

174.0631 Leon Pegg Suzuki Swift A 0 0 87.583 0 87.941 0 90.897 0 86.48 0 9 40

175.7942 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0 0 87.953 0 87.841 0 90.286 0 86.602 1 10 50

175.8419 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0 0 87.833 0 88.15 0 88.68 0 88.008 0 11 20

176.00827 Rod Hall Laser S I 0 0 89.625 0 88.343 0 88.027 0 87.981 0 12 10

176.7530 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0 0 88.996 0 87.754 0 96.845 1 86.997 1 13 10

176.83635 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0 0 91.498 0 89.023 0 90.076 0 87.813 0 14 10

177.57529 Tim Kelynack Corolla I 0 0 89.637 0 88.742 0 89.719 0 88.833 0 15 20

178.25225 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 92.029 0 96.862 0 88.718 0 89.534 0 16 60

179.87119 Paul Deakin Nissan Pulsar SSS C 0 0 91.373 0 90.303 0 91.036 0 89.568 0 17 10

181.89118 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0 0 93.367 0 94.612 0 88.524 0 93.648 0 18 70

184.6222 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0 0 93.547 0 93.323 0 91.297 0 93.323 0 19 20

185.24228 Dylan Simonis Gemini I 0 0 96.852 0 93.502 0 94.723 0 91.74 0 20 30

185.5347 Marty Cassar Laser TX3 B 0 0 96.775 0 95.866 0 93.113 0 92.421 0 21 10

186.02820 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0 0 93.272 0 95.602 0 92.756 0 95.47 0 22 20

186.84912 Jason Allen Commodore SS Ut B 0 0 99.644 10 95.219 0 95.63 0 91.63 0 23 20

187.98926 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0 0 94.992 0 94.362 0 95.333 0 93.627 0 24 40

188.76533 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0 0 94.513 0 103.311 0 95.657 0 94.252 0 25 20

196.13531 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle J2 0 0 99.926 0 97.305 0 99.013 0 98.83 0 26 20
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AFront Wheel Drive
172.7545 Sam Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage A 0.000 0 0 87.451 0 86.769 0 85.985 0 6 188.49

173.0494 Paul Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 86.723 0 86.326 0 87.233 0 7 2188.402

173.5883 Reg Johnson Holden Nova A 0.000 0 0 87.212 0 87.942 0 86.808 0 8 386.78

174.0631 Leon Pegg Suzuki Swift A 0.000 0 0 87.941 0 90.897 0 86.48 0 9 487.583

175.7942 Greg Cray Holden Astra A 0.000 0 0 87.841 0 90.286 0 86.602 1 10 587.953

178.25225 Jake Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 96.862 0 88.718 0 89.534 0 16 692.029

181.89118 Drew Gladman Nissan Pulsar A 0.000 0 0 94.612 0 88.524 0 93.648 0 18 793.367

BOver 1800cc Standard
185.5347 Marty Cassar Laser TX3 B 0.000 0 0 95.866 0 93.113 0 92.421 0 21 196.775

186.84912 Jason Allen Commodore SS Ute B 0.000 0 10 95.219 0 95.63 0 91.63 0 23 299.644

C0-1800cc Modified
179.87119 Paul Deakin Nissan Pulsar SSS C 0.000 0 0 90.303 0 91.036 0 89.568 0 17 191.373

186.02820 Andrew Bayley Toyota Corolla C 0.000 0 0 95.602 0 92.756 0 95.47 0 22 293.272

DOver 1800cc Modified
172.72423 Paul Shaw Nissan Skyline R31 D 0.000 0 0 86.274 0 87.714 0 86.673 0 5 186.45

184.62022 Zac Pendleton Nissan Skyline D 0.000 0 0 93.323 0 91.297 0 93.323 0 19 293.547

FFour Wheel Drive Standard
166.56313 Damian Faulkner Laser TX3 4WD F 0.000 0 0 84.043 0 84.034 0 83.188 0 2 183.375

FFour  Wheel Drive Modified
163.18915 Ben McKee Subaru Liberty F 0.000 0 0 81.593 0 81.951 0 81.596 0 1 182.227

167.83416 Keith McElroy Subaru WRX F 0.000 0 0 84.814 0 84.286 0 83.548 0 3 284.736
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HHistoric Plated
170.09810 Richard Gay Gemini H 0.000 0 0 84.619 0 86.438 0 85.479 0 4 185.557

175.8419 Chris Hall Datsun 260Z H 0.000 0 0 88.15 0 88.68 0 88.008 0 11 287.833

ISpecials
176.00827 Rod Hall Laser S I 0.000 0 0 88.343 0 88.027 0 87.981 0 12 189.625

177.57529 Tim Kelynack Corolla I 0.000 0 0 88.742 0 89.719 0 88.833 0 15 289.637

185.24228 Dylan Simonis Gemini I 0.000 0 0 93.502 0 94.723 0 91.74 0 20 396.852

187.98926 Henk Dekker Toyota Sprinter I 0.000 0 0 94.362 0 95.333 0 93.627 0 24 494.992

J2Juniors 14-16 Years
176.75030 Sam Cassar Laser TX3 J2 0.000 0 0 87.754 0 96.845 1 86.997 1 13 188.996

196.13531 Damien Pendleton Nissan Gazelle J2 0.000 0 0 97.305 0 99.013 0 98.83 0 26 299.926

J3Juniors 16-18 Years
176.83635 Josh Gay Gemini J3 0.000 0 0 89.023 0 90.076 0 87.813 0 14 191.498

188.76533 Nathan Rozitis Mitsubishi Mirage J3 0.000 0 0 103.311 0 95.657 0 94.252 0 25 294.513
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